DYNAMIC DRIVER
ORDER GUIDE - POWER & CONTROL
96W
novaflexled.com800.595.6302Rev: Oct.18.23/15:10
Nova Flex LED, LLC. retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continual product improvement program.
PROJECT FIXTURE PHASE DATE
Hi-lume Premier 0.1% Constant Voltage Driver (L3D0)
® SPECIF ICAT ION SUBMITTAL Page

1
DYNAMIC DRIVER
ORDER GUIDE - POWER & CONTROL
96W
novaflexled.com800.595.6302Rev: Oct.18.23/15:10
Nova Flex LED, LLC. retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continual product improvement program.
PROJECT FIXTURE PHASE DATE
Hi-lume Premier 0.1% Constant Voltage Driver (L3D0)
® SPECIF ICAT ION SUBMITTAL Page
Job Name:
Job Number:
Model Numbers:
LED Dimming Driver Architectural Dimming
369883f   2   07.27.18
Specifications
Regulatory Approvals and Compliance
•	Lutron	Quality	Systems	registered	to	ISO	9001.2015
•	Manufacturing	facilities	employ	ESD	reduction
practices that comply with the requirements of
ANSI/ESD	S20.20
•	Meets	ANSI	C62.41	category	A	surge	protection
standards	up	to	and	including	4	kV
•	FCC	Part	15
	 –	Class	A	(277	V~)
	 –	Class	B	(120	V~)
•	CAN	ICES-005	(A)	(277 V~)
•	CAN	ICES-005	(B)	(120 V~)
•	LED	drivers	need	to	meet	certain	performance	criteria
in order for the completed luminaires to comply with
the	ENERGY	STARR	Luminaires	V2.0	Specification.	All
models meet these performance criteria throughout
their entire load compatibility regions. Consult
Application	Note	#599	“ENERGY	STARR Luminaires
V2.0 and Lutron Drivers” for availability dates of
compliant products.
•	LED	drivers	need	to	meet	certain	performance
criteria in order for the completed luminaires to
comply with Title 24 requirements as detailed in
CEC-400-2015-037-CMF.	All	models	meet	both
commercial (at 120 V~/277	V~) and residential
(at 120 V~) performance criteria throughout
their entire load operating regions. Consult
CEC-400-2015-032-CMF	Section	6.2.7	for	important
information on meeting start-up time requirements with
fade-in lighting.
•	Meets	UL®	8750/CSA	C22.2	No.	250.13-14,	“Light	Emitting
Diode	(LED)	Equipment	For	Use	in	Lighting	Products”
•	NOM	certified
•	Class 2 output; meets UL®	1310/CSA	C22.2	No.	223-M91
Performance
•	Dimming	Range:	100%	to	0.1%	1
•	LED	lighting	turns	on	to	any	dimmed	level	without
flashing	to	full	brightness
•	Operating	Voltage:	120	V~ to 277 V~	at	50	/	60	Hz
•		Rated	lifetime	of	50,000	hours	at	40	°C	(104	°F)
ambient	temperature	and	maximum	loading
•	For	rated	warranty,	ambient	temperature	(ta) not to
exceed	40	°C (104	°F)	(maximum	rated	temperature)	2, 3
•	Patented	thermal	fold	back	protection
•	Non-volatile	memory	restores	all	driver	settings	after
power failure
•	Typical	standby	power	consumption:	0.25	W	at
120 V~ and  0.4 W at 277 V~
•	Open-circuit	protected	output
•	Short-circuit	and	overload-protected	output
•	Output:	24	V- constant voltage at high-end
•	Output	Load	Range:	2	W	to	96	W	at	high-end
•	PWM	dimming	frequency:	meets	IEEE1789	at	all
dim levels
•	Power	Factor:	>	0.90	at	maximum	power
•	Total	Harmonic	Distortion	(THD):	<	20%	at
maximum power
•	NEMA	410	–	2011	compliant